
Methacton School District (PA)
Community Survey

Fall 2022

Report created by

Panorama Education



Summary

Topic Description Results

Community Priorities

97%

Strengths & Opportunities

94%
 1

since last survey



516 responses
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Communications

How did people respond?

Q.1: From which source do you get the most
information about this district?

Email 55% 286

Newsletter 13% 65

Phone call 0% 0

Text message 1% 5

Website 14% 74

Other 17% 86
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Community Priorities

Your average

97%
516 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 100%

Q.1: For this school or district to be successful over the
next three years, how important is it for us to focus
on...Student achievement?

Extremely important 64% 329

Quite important 29% 149

Somewhat important 6% 31

Slightly important 1% 5

Not important at all 0% 0

Favorable: 85%

Q.2: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...Diversity and inclusion of all students?

Extremely important 34% 176

Quite important 25% 128

Somewhat important 18% 92

Slightly important 8% 42

Not important at all 15% 76

Favorable: 99%

Q.3: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...Classroom instruction?

Extremely important 73% 374

Quite important 23% 117

Somewhat important 3% 17

Slightly important 1% 3

Not important at all 1% 3

Favorable: 99%

Q.4: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...Hiring, developing and retaining the best
staff?

Extremely important 73% 376

Quite important 23% 118

Somewhat important 3% 15

Slightly important 0% 1

Not important at all 1% 3
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Favorable: 97%

Q.5: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...School climate and culture?

Extremely important 48% 245

Quite important 32% 163

Somewhat important 13% 68

Slightly important 4% 20

Not important at all 3% 16

Favorable: 98%

Q.6: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...Physical Facilities?

Extremely important 26% 135

Quite important 41% 212

Somewhat important 25% 127

Slightly important 5% 25

Not important at all 2% 12

Favorable: 95%

Q.7: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...Community partnerships?

Extremely important 23% 117

Quite important 33% 170

Somewhat important 32% 162

Slightly important 8% 40

Not important at all 5% 24

Favorable: 99%

Q.8: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...School leadership?

Extremely important 55% 282

Quite important 32% 162

Somewhat important 11% 57

Slightly important 2% 9

Not important at all 1% 3

Favorable: 99%

Q.9: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...Student activities and extracurricular
activities?

Extremely important 41% 209

Quite important 40% 204

Somewhat important 15% 76

Slightly important 4% 21

Not important at all 1% 4
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Strengths & Opportunities

Your average

94%
516 responses

Change

 1
since last survey



How did people respond?

Favorable: 86%

Q.1: If a friend or colleague were looking for a school
district, how likely is it that you would recommend this
district? Please select an answer choice from 1-10,
with 1 being the least likely and 10 being the most
likely.

10 18% 91

9 14% 73

8 24% 121

7 15% 79

6 6% 32

5 8% 41

4 4% 20

3 4% 20

2 3% 14

1 4% 20

 1 from last survey Favorable: 95%

Q.2: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: Student
achievement?

Extremely well 8% 39

Quite well 43% 216

Somewhat well 39% 197

Slightly well 6% 30

Not at all well 5% 26



 1 from last survey Favorable: 93%

Q.3: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: Diversity and
inclusion of all students?

Extremely well 13% 66

Quite well 39% 194

Somewhat well 32% 162

Slightly well 9% 43

Not at all well 7% 37

  1 from last survey Favorable: 96%

Q.4: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: Classroom
instruction?

Extremely well 12% 59

Quite well 43% 220

Somewhat well 33% 168

Slightly well 8% 40

Not at all well 4% 20


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 3 from last survey Favorable: 92%

Q.5: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: Hiring,
developing and retaining the best staff?

Extremely well 8% 41

Quite well 31% 158

Somewhat well 40% 200

Slightly well 13% 67

Not at all well 8% 39

  2 from last survey Favorable: 94%

Q.6: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: School climate
and culture?

Extremely well 10% 50

Quite well 34% 174

Somewhat well 39% 199

Slightly well 10% 52

Not at all well 6% 30



 1 from last survey Favorable: 97%

Q.7: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: Physical
Facilities?

Extremely well 13% 67

Quite well 43% 218

Somewhat well 33% 167

Slightly well 8% 39

Not at all well 3% 14

  0 from last survey Favorable: 96%

Q.8: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: Community
partnerships?

Extremely well 8% 38

Quite well 32% 161

Somewhat well 47% 236

Slightly well 10% 51

Not at all well 4% 18



 3 from last survey Favorable: 91%

Q.9: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: School
leadership?

Extremely well 8% 40

Quite well 37% 185

Somewhat well 35% 177

Slightly well 11% 57

Not at all well 9% 46

  1 from last survey Favorable: 96%

Q.10: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: Student
activities and extracurricular activities?

Extremely well 11% 56

Quite well 44% 223

Somewhat well 33% 167

Slightly well 8% 39

Not at all well 4% 18


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Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: Which of the following best describes your
connection to the school system?

Community member 16% 81

Parent 78% 402

District employee 1% 7

Student 2% 12

Other 3% 13

Q.2: How many years have you been involved as an
community member, parent, student, employee or
other stakeholder with this school or district?

1-5 29% 148

6-10 23% 115

11-15 17% 88

16-20 11% 54

21+ 21% 106
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